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2018-2019 School Calendar 

Open House – all campuses August 13, 2018 (Monday) 

First  Day of School August 15, 2018 (Wednesday) 

Labor Day Holiday September 3, 2018 (Monday) 

Progress Reports September 13, 2018 (Thursday) 

Parent Teacher Conferences – Smackover Campus  September 25, 2018 (Tuesday) 

Parent Teacher Conferences – Norphlet Campus  September 27, 2018 (Thursday) 

SHS Homecoming October 12, 2018 (Friday) 

1st Quarter Marking Period Ends (42 days) October 12, 2018 (Friday) 

Report Cards October 19, 2018 (Friday) 

No School October 22, 2018 (Monday) 

Progress Reports November 16, 2018 (Friday) 

Thanksgiving Holidays November 19-23, 2018 (M-F) 

Semester Tests December 17, 18, 19 (M-W) 

1st Semester Ends (42 days) December 19, 2018 (Wed.) 

Christmas/New Year Holidays Dec. 20 thru Jan. 2, 2019 

Spring Semester Begins January 3, 2019 (Thursday) 

Report Cards January 8, 2019 (Tuesday) 

MLK Holiday January 21, 2019 (Monday) 

100 Day of School (pending inclement weather) – NOT a Holiday January 25, 2019 (Friday) 

Parent Teacher Conferences – Norphlet Campus; Progress Reports February 5, 2019 (Tuesday) 

Parent Teacher Conferences – Smackover Campus February 7, 2019 (Thursday) 

Presidents’ Day Holiday February 18, 2019 (Monday) 

3rd Quarter Ends (45 days) March 8, 2019 (Friday) 

Report Cards March 15, 2019 (Friday) 

Spring Break March 18-22, 2019 (M-Friday) 

SHS Prom April 13, 2019 (Saturday) 

Progress Reports April 18, 2019 (Thursday) 

Good Friday Holiday April 19, 2019 (Friday) 

Graduation – 8:00 p.m. Buckaroo Stadium May 13, 2019 (Monday) 

Semester Test May 21, 22, 23 (Tue-Thur) 

Last Day of School; 2nd Semester Ends (49 days); Report Cards May 24, 2019 (Friday) 

Make up days, if needed May 28, 29,30, 31 and June 3, 
2019 
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